Date Day
19/03/2022  Saturday
19/03/2022  Saturday
26/03/2022  Saturday

2/04/2022 Saturday
2/04/2022 Saturday
9/04/2022 Saturday
9/04/2022 Saturday

15/04/2022 Friday
16/04/2022 Saturday

17/04/2022 Sunday

Time

1330
1335
1335
1335
1335

Class

VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

Event
WxOneSeason-Agg
Series2
Training Day
VxOne Season Agg
Autumn Series
VxOne Season Agg
Autumn Series
Easter Weekend
Easter Weekend
Easter Weekend

VXone

Category

Season-Agg
Series

Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series

Div

Course
c
c

ecNeoNeNe]

Hcap

Class Flag
VxOne
VxOne

VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne

SSI

Safet Cat
7
7

NN NN

Race Num Host Club
34,3536
222324

37,38,39
1,2,3
40,41,42
4,5,6

18/04/2022 Monday

23/04/2022  Saturday
23/04/2022  Saturday
30/04/2022  Saturday
7/05/2022 Saturday
7/05/2022 Saturday
14/05/2022  Saturday
14/05/2022  Saturday
21/05/2022  Saturday
21/05/2022  Saturday
28/05/2022  Saturday
28/05/2022  Saturday
6/08/2022 Saturday
20/08/2022  Saturday
3/09/2022 Saturday
17/09/2022  Saturday

1335
1335

1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335

Holiday
VxOne
VxOne

VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
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Easter Weekend
VxOne Season Agg
Autumn Series
Cerberus Race
VxOne Season Agg
May Series
VxOne Season Agg
May Series
VxOne Season Agg
May Series
VxOne Season Agg
May Series
Winter Series
Winter Series

Winter Series
Winter Series

Season Agg
Series

Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Season Agg
Series
Series
Series
Series
Series

@)

OOOOO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O OO0

VxOne
VxOne

VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne
VxOne

SSI

NN N N N N N N N N N NN

43,44,45
7,8,9

46,47,48
1,2
49,50,51
3,4
52,53,54
5,6
55,56,57
5,7
1,2
3,4
5,6
7,8
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