

VXone

Date	Day	Time	Class	Event	Category	Div	Course	Hcap	Class Flag	SSI	Safet Cat	Race Num	Host Club
19/03/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	34,35,36	
19/03/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Series 2	Series		C		VxOne		7	22,23,24	
26/03/2022	Saturday	1330	VxOne	Training Day									
2/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	37,38,39	
2/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Autumn Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	1,2,3	
9/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	40,41,42	
9/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Autumn Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	4,5,6	
15/04/2022	Friday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
16/04/2022	Saturday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
17/04/2022	Sunday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
18/04/2022	Monday	All Day	Holiday	Easter Weekend									
23/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	43,44,45	
23/04/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Autumn Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	7,8,9	
30/04/2022	Saturday			Cerberus Race						SSI	7		
7/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	46,47,48	
7/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	May Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	1,2	
14/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	49,50,51	
14/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	May Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	3,4	
21/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	52,53,54	
21/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	May Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	5,6	
28/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	VxOne Season Agg	Season Agg		C		VxOne		7	55,56,57	
28/05/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	May Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	5,7	
6/08/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Winter Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	1,2	
20/08/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Winter Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	3,4	
3/09/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Winter Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	5,6	
17/09/2022	Saturday	1335	VxOne	Winter Series	Series		C		VxOne		7	7,8	